Brand PART NO. Ring Size Pattern Load Speed PR/LR Tread Depth                            (MOLD)Std. UTQG Section Width Overall Dia. Max Load Single Max Air Pressure Static Loaded Radius Theoretical M+S Weight
Index Rating (mm) 32nds Rim (mm) inch (mm) inch (kg) lbs (S) (kPa) psi (mm) (inch) Rolling Radius (kg)
LIONHART LHS112230010 22 225/30ZR22 LH-ELEVEN 87/XL W / 8 10 8J / 230 9.1 695 27.4 545 1201 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS112230020 22 235/30ZR22 LH-ELEVEN 90/XL W / 8 10 8½J / 242 9.6 701 27.6 600 1323 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS112230030 22 245/30ZR22 LH-ELEVEN 92/XL W / 8 10 8½J / 248 9.8 707 27.8 630 1389 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS112225030 22 265/25ZR22 LH-ELEVEN 91/XL W / 8 10 9½J / 271 10.7 691 27.2 615 1356 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS112230040 22 265/30ZR22 LH-ELEVEN 97/XL W / 8 10 9½J / 271 10.7 719 28.3 730 1609 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS112225010 22 275/25ZR22 LH-ELEVEN 93/XL W / 8 10 10J / 283 11.1 697 27.5 650 1433 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS112235010 22 285/35ZR22 LH-ELEVEN 106/XL W / 8 10 10J / 290 11.4 759 29.9 950 2094 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS112225020 22 295/25ZR22 LH-ELEVEN 97/XL W / 8 10 10½J / 301 11.9 707 27.8 730 1609 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS112425010 24 255/25ZR24 LH-ELEVEN 91/XL W / 8 10 9J / 260 10.2 738 29.1 615 1356 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS112430010 24 275/23ZR24 LH-ELEVEN 93/XL W / 8 10 10J / 283 11.1 736 29 650 1433 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Looking for dependable wheels and tires? Rely on Lionhart for quality and long-lasting products.